downtown
watsonville
specific plan

Community Workshop #2

May 6, 2021, 5:30-8:00 | Virtual Meeting

Agenda

Meeting Objectives

Provide updates on progress to date

e Review and receive feedback on the Character Areas and Opportunity Sites concepts

Review and receive feedback on the proposed Street and Bicycle Network concepts

Kick-off Community-Wide Survey #2

Agenda

5:30 pm

5:35 pm

5:40 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:45 pm

7:50 pm

7:55 pm

8:00 pm

Introduction and Welcome

City Staff and Raimi + Associates Team

Raffle #1

Presentation -
Project Updates, Revised Vision Themes and Guiding Principles, Revised Character Areas,
Opportunity Sites and Proposed Street and Bicycle Network

Raimi + Associates Team

Breakout Groups - Facilitated Discussion

Breakout Groups — Report Back

Kick-off Community-Wide Survey #2

Raffle #2

Wrap-up and Next Steps

Adjourn
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