



Community Workshop #2

May 6, 2021, 5:30-8:00 | Virtual Meeting

Agenda

Meeting Objectives

- Provide updates on progress to date
- Review and receive feedback on the Character Areas and Opportunity Sites concepts
- Review and receive feedback on the proposed Street and Bicycle Network concepts
- Kick-off Community-Wide Survey #2

Agenda

5:30 pm	Introduction and Welcome <i>City Staff and Raimi + Associates Team</i>
5:35 pm	Raffle #1
5:40 pm	Presentation – Project Updates, Revised Vision Themes and Guiding Principles, Revised Character Areas, Opportunity Sites and Proposed Street and Bicycle Network <i>Raimi + Associates Team</i>
6:30 pm	Breakout Groups – Facilitated Discussion
7:30 pm	Breakout Groups – Report Back
7:45 pm	Kick-off Community-Wide Survey #2
7:50 pm	Raffle #2
7:55 pm	Wrap-up and Next Steps
8:00 pm	Adjourn